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SONS OF THUNDER

DEFEDERS

X-WING FIGHTERS

A CONSUMING FIRE
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847
7102

WOODS IDE
SHOTGUN SLINGERS
AARDVARKS
A JOYFUL A NOISE

860
900
743
0472

TEABREWERS
SPLASH BROS.
THE TWO MASTERS
ANEBRT

The teams in yellow advance to the Top-Five. The remaining teams
finish with placements congruent to their scores.

DEFEDERS—6"" Place
WOODSIDE—7" Place
THE TWO MASTERS—8" Place
SHOTGUN SLINGERS—9" Place
A JOYFUL A NOISE—10" Place
ANEBI—11" Place
A CONSUMING FIRE—12" Place




